Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

9/25/15

16 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 72sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16002 Josie 46.33 3.087 0 0 0 0 100 1

20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 70sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
20001 Maisy 53.22 2.762 1 0 0 0 90 1



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
9/25/15

12 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
12202 Simon 42.33 3.260 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 70sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
20208 Dustin 34.06 4.316 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20205 Lacy 39.17 3.753 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20203 Rush 78.22 1.879 5 5 1 6 0 NQ
20204 Lacey 58.66 2.506 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20206 Theo - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20209 Addict - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 72sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
24205 BA 32.44 4531 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24204 Gibbs 4940 2.976 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24203 Corey 67.64 2.173 2 0 0 0 0 90 3



Standard Results

Open - Regular

9/25/15

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20211 Nollie 75.07 2.225 5 3 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
20401 Zephyr 55.38 3.070 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20201 Rascal 47.66 3.567 1 0 1 0 0 90 2
20404 Stout - - - - - - ABS

24 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 72sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R ™ T F E Score Place
24208 Yadi 49.60 3.427 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24207 Parker -- 3 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular
9/25/15
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12601 Rhys 46.14 3.858 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12603 Oliver 93.95 1.895 4 2 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 71 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R ('\.ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16201 Wicked 48.55 3.852 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16401 Prank 48.95 3.820 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time yps R ™ T F E Score Place
20605 Abbey 41.86 4.658 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20406 Misty 44.00 4.432 0 0 0 0 0 100

2



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
9/25/15

24 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R SvourseTFaulf:s E Score Place

24602 Autie - 1 2 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/25/15

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 4 NQs7 %Q 36

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
8808 Brio 4295 4.144 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8601 Ready 64.27 2.770 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8813 Tango 64.42 2.763 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8802 Dazzle 68.23 2.609 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8603 Ramus 59.08 3.013 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
8801 Chief 63.72 2.793 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8804 Maddie 75.30 2.364 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8807 Happy 93.35 1.907 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
8810 Topaz 60.78 2.929 1 3 0 3 0 NQ
8814 Doc 62.94 2.828 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8815 Reba 69.42 2.564 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8812 Bran - - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 6 NQs 10 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
12826 Rudi 4169 4.270 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12802 Visa 43.65 4.078 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12804 Mini Cooper 50.78 3.505 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12803 Keefer 54.37 3.274 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12813 Wyatt 55.00 3.236 0 0 0 0 0 100
12827 Major 65.06 2.736 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Abby 64.41 2.764 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12805 Ziziz 59.80 2.977 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/25/15

12808 Tallulah 56.18 3.168 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
12809 Lacey 49.03 3.630 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12811 Bella 68.76  2.589 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12814 Rudi 82.78 2.150 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
12818 Max - 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
12819 Tag 45.02 3.954 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12822 Jazz 43.38 4.103 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12823 Tater Tot 63.25 2.814 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12815 Agnes -- 0 0 0 0 0 AlS
16 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 71sec Qs 5 NQs 12 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16826 Craze 49.17 3.803 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16801 Lamb Chop 65.57 2.852 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16804 Cayenne 65.76 2.844 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16824 Shilo 66.43 2.815 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16817 Yadi 67.59 2.767 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Emily 4480 4.174 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Jane 50.10 3.733 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Mac 51.29 3.646 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Shelly 54.45 3.434 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16809 Gilly 55.38  3.377 0 1 1 0 0 NQ
16814 Rai - 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
16815 Darby 64.98 2.878 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16819 Mario 46.23 4.045 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/25/15

16820 Kora 50.51 3.702 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16821 TJ 50.20 3.725 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16823 Harley 63.77 2.932 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16827 Rio 63.45 2.947 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Caleb - - - - - - ABS
16811 Bling - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 12 NQs 21 %Q 36
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20809 Scarlett 41.97 4.646 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20819 Blade 43.47 4.486 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20834 Eddie 4530 4.305 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20818 Katy Muppet 46.43 4.200 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20814 Bailey 48.66 4.007 0 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Kelso 49.14 3.968 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 lzzy 50.57 3.856 0 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Pip 51.23 3.806 0 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Razz 52.26 3.731 0 0 0 0 0 100
20839 Pete 52.51 3.714 0 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Hana 55.51 3.513 0 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Ree 67.98 2.868 0 0 0 0 0 100
20402 Bolt 53.62 3.637 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20802 Shug 4365 4.467 0 2 0 2 0 NQ
20805 Stein 35.36 5.515 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20807 Sainte 61.02 3.196 3 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/25/15

20810 Lola 80.76 2.415 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20812 Marco 50.99 3.824 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20817 K 61.11  3.191 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20820 River 76.85 2.537 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
20822 Casey 55.04 3.543 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20824 P'nk 44.07 4.425 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20825 Porter 4291 4544 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20827 Cookie -- 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20828 Selby 49.39 3.948 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20831 Kitt -- 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
20832 Kruz 42.44 4595 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20838 Wynn 42.65 4.572 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20841 Meeka 42.95 4.540 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20842 Sophie 57.94 3.366 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20845 Perk 46.50 4.194 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20848 Charlee 38.13 5.114 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20850 Tease 56.62 3.444 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20816 Willow - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 72sec Qs 9 NQs 11 %Q 45
Armband Call Name Time yps R %VourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20843 Fred 4463 4.369 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24811 Hawke Eye 4490 4.343 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24803 Hallie 46.59 4.185 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24826 Addie 4842 4.027 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/25/15

24819 Vega 52.31 3.728 0 0 0 0 0 100
24827 Tamora 52.46 3.717 0 0 0 0 0 100
24817 Sasha 5713 3.413 0 0 0 0 0 100
24807 Molly 61.74 3.158 0 0 0 0 0 100
24816 Esme 68.94 2.829 0 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Atlas 61.58 3.167 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24805 Jag 64.75 3.012 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
24806 Zef 68.49 2.847 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
24810 Audi 53.33 3.656 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24813 Vince 52.25 3.732 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24814 Annie 55.51 3.513 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24815 Brie 57.35 3.400 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24820 Baillie 48.40 4.029 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24821 Artemis 49.34 3.952 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24822 Zara 46.85 4.162 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24824 Zulu 60.39 3.229 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24812 Electra -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred
9/25/15
16 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 75sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16202 Jack 43.89 3.349 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16203 June 51.79 2.838 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20212 Nicki 69.81 2.106 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20216 Sterling --

1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
9/25/15

8 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 79sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseTFauIT:s E Score Place

8201 Bocephus 92.68 1.759 3 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
9/25/15

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8606 Carree 89.56 1.987 0 0 0 5 0 NQ
8607 Ivy 61.76 2.882 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

20407 Ava 5250 3.714 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

9/25/15
4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 81 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
4802 Tazer 63.41 2.807 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Bubbles 67.93 2.620 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 2 NQs5 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time yps R ('\.ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8826 Marley 57.50 3.096 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8830 Willow 58.73  3.031 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8817 Coco 60.87 2.924 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8819 Gordon 43.56 4.086 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8824 Dempsey 60.02 2.966 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
8825 Lucy 87.06 2.045 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8832 Fozzie 68.43 2.601 4 2 0 3 0 NQ
8821 Jayla - - - - - - ABS
8827 Ralphie -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
8828 Napoleon -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
9/25/15

12 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
12828 Mathilda 67.26 2.780 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12831 Rio 72.03 2.596 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12832 Tokey 66.57 2.809 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12835 Brady 61.21 3.055 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 73 sec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16828 Khaos 43.06 4.529 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16834 Zayla 48.06 4.057 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16829 Maddy 53.97 3.613 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16831 Lily 48.84 3.993 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16833 Eddie - 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 7 NQs6 %Q 54

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

20854 Hank 46.55 4.189 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

9/25/15

20852
20855
20865
20868
20853
20856
20857
20858
20861
20863
20864
20869

Cain
Ace
Maggie
Chance
Millie
Diesel
Hemi
Surge
Ruby
Hope
Kaylee

Elsa

50.16
50.25
50.41
58.03
70.45
70.77
75.38
58.63
47.71
69.37
7217
88.44

3.888
3.881
3.868
3.360
2.768
2.755
2.587
3.326
4.087
2.811
2.702
2.205
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Master - Preferred

100 2
100 3
100 4
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
9/25/15

16 inches Yardage: 101 yds SCT 37 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

16002 Josie 2594 3.894 0 0 0 0 100 1




JWW Results Novice B - Regular
9/25/15
12 inches Yardage: 98 yds SCT 39sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12201 Tutti Fruitti 26.64 3.679 1 0 0 0 95 1
20 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG Fe::ults E Score Place
20203 Rush - 3 2 3 1 NQ
20204 Lacey 38.86 2.676 4 0 0 0 NQ
20205 Lacy 32.37 3.213 2 1 3 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 37 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FzT:uIts E Score Place
24208 Yadi 20.82 4.995 0 0 0 0 100 1
24205 BA 18.52 5.616 0 0 3 0 NQ
24209 Blue 48.93 2.125 2 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
9/25/15

12 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12202 Simon 36.80 3.288 3 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 125 yds SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG Fe::ults E Score Place
16401 Prank 20.57 6.077 0 0 0 0 100 1
20211 Nollie 40.84 3.061 3 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT 37 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20206 Theo 35.92 3.591 0 0 0 0 100 1
20201 Rascal 40.29 3.202 3 1 1 0 NQ
20209 Addict 4515 2.857 5 1 2 0 NQ
20401 Zephyr 48.52 2.659 3 0 0 0 NQ

20208 Dustin - - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
9/25/15

24 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q0O0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
24204 Gibbs 61.82 2.087 2 0 0 0 NQ
24207 Parker 4486 2.876 2 0 1 0 NQ
24602 Autie 30.89 4.176 2 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
9/25/15

8 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8601 Ready 4553 3.119 0 0 0 0 100 1

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG Fe::ults E Score Place
12601 Rhys 32.37 4.387 1 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16201 Wicked 28.18 5.145 0 0 0 0 100 1

16826 Craze 32.65 4.441 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
9/25/15

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fe::ults E Score Place
20406 Misty 2465 6.004 1 0 0 0 NQ
20605 Abbey 22.57 6.557 0 0 1 0 NQ

20404 Stout - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/25/15

8 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 7 NQs4 %Q 64
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8808 Brio 26.89 5.281 0 0 0 0 100 1
8801 Chief 38.38 3.700 0 0 0 0 100 2
8813 Tango 40.78 3.482 0 0 0 0 100 3
8603 Ramus 42.66 3.329 0 0 0 0 100 4

8812 Bran 42.73 3.323 0 0 0 0 100
8814 Doc 4548 3.122 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Dazzle 47.84 2.968 0 0 0 0 100
8804 Maddie 50.13 2.833 0 0 0 0 NQ
8807 Happy 50.80 2.795 2 0 0 0 NQ
8810 Topaz 4447 3.193 1 0 0 0 NQ
8815 Reba 63.56 2.234 2 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 8 NQs8 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
12819 Tag 25.33 5.606 0 0 0 0 100 1
12822 Jazz 2552 5.564 0 0 0 0 100 2
12809 Lacey 29.55 4.805 0 0 0 0 100 3
12804 Mini Cooper 29.82 4.762 0 0 0 0 100 4
12813 Wyatt 33.15 4.284 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Keefer 33.33  4.260 0 0 0 0 100
12805 ZiZi Z 33.82 4.199 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Tallulah 39.52 3.593 0 0 0 0 100
12603 Oliver 40.60 3.498 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/25/15

12801 Abby 53.17 2.671 3 0 0 0 NQ
12802 Visa 24.04 5.907 0 0 1 0 NQ
12811 Bella 34.64 4.099 2 1 1 0 NQ
12814 Rudi 41.18 3.448 1 0 0 0 NQ
12818 Max 26.41 5.377 1 0 0 0 NQ
12823 Tater Tot 36.04 3.940 0 0 1 0 NQ
12826 Rudi - 0 0 1 1 NQ
12815 Agnes - 0 0 0 0 AlS
16 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 11 NQs6 %Q 65
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16806 Mac 23.84 6.082 0 0 0 0 100 1
16814 Rai 26.00 5.577 0 0 0 0 100 2
16805 Jane 28.30 5.124 0 0 0 0 100 3
16821 TJ 31.74 4.568 0 0 0 0 100 4
16809 Gilly 3453 4.199 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Shelly 36.29 3.996 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Harley 36.89 3.931 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Cayenne 38.90 3.728 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Lamb Chop 38.91 3.727 0 0 0 0 100
16827 Rio 40.32 3.596 0 0 0 0 100
16815 Darby 41.85 3.465 0 0 0 0 100
16402 Huey 27.05 5.360 1 0 1 0 NQ
16803 Emily 2490 5.823 0 0 1 0 NQ
16817 Yadi 4114 3.525 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/25/15

16819 Mario 25.64 5.655 0 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Kora 26.35 5.503 1 1 1 0 NQ
16824 Shilo 4516 3.211 1 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Caleb - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 39sec Qs 17 NQs 15 %Q 53
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fz;ults E Score Place
20809 Scarlett 2220 6.667 0 0 0 0 100 1
20848 Charlee 2221 6.664 0 0 0 0 100 2
20838 Wynn 22.70 6.520 0 0 0 0 100 3
20825 Porter 23.74 6.234 0 0 0 0 100 4
20831 Kitt 25.01 5.918 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Eddie 26.79 5.524 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Pip 27.67 5.349 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Marco 28.83 5.134 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Katy Muppet 30.40 4.868 0 0 0 0 100
20839 Pete 30.59 4.838 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Bailey 3129 4.730 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Razz 3222 4593 0 0 0 0 100
20850 Tease 32.32 4579 0 0 0 0 100
20820 River 32.41 4.566 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Sophie 32.56 4.545 0 0 0 0 100
20822 Casey 3422 4325 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Hana 38.54 3.840 0 0 0 0 100
20402 Bolt 42.29 3.500 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/25/15

20801 Izzy 36.39 4.067 1 0 0 0 NQ
20802 Shug 23.94 6.182 0 0 1 0 NQ
20805 Stein 26.82 5.518 0 1 0 0 NQ
20807 Sainte 32.87 4.503 2 0 0 0 NQ
20810 Lola 64.08 2.310 2 0 1 0 NQ
20817 K 38.76 3.818 1 0 0 0 NQ
20819 Blade 30.17 4.906 1 1 0 0 NQ
20821 Kelso 25,56 5.790 0 0 2 0 NQ
20824 P'nk 21.89 6.761 0 0 2 0 NQ
20828 Selby 23.79 6.221 0 0 1 0 NQ
20832 Kruz 29.23 5.063 1 1 1 0 NQ
20833 Ree 42.81 3.457 0 0 0 0 NQ
20841 Meeka 23.25 6.366 0 0 1 0 NQ
20845 Perk 26.89 5.504 1 0 1 0 NQ
20816 Willow - - - - - - ABS
20827 Cookie -- -- -- - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 12 NQs8 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
24811 Hawke Eye 2415 6.128 0 0 0 0 100 1
24820 Baillie 2419 6.118 0 0 0 0 100 2
24822 Zara 2558 5.786 0 0 0 0 100 3
24821 Artemis 2915 5.077 0 0 0 0 100 4
24826 Addie 2917 5.074 0 0 0 0 100
24813 Vince 29.97 4.938 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/25/15

24827 Tamora 30.93 4785 0 0 0 0 100
24814 Annie 32.60 4.540 0 0 0 0 100
24819 Vega 32.89 4.500 0 0 0 0 100
24810 Audi 37.44 3.953 0 0 0 0 100
24806 Zef 40.18 3.683 0 0 0 0 100
24824 Zulu 41.16  3.596 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Fred 40.92 3.617 3 1 1 0 NQ
24803 Hallie 28.62 5.171 2 0 2 0 NQ
24804 Atlas 43.40 3.410 1 0 1 0 NQ
24805 Jag 37.06 3.994 2 1 1 0 NQ
24807 Molly 40.61 3.644 0 0 1 0 NQ
24815 Brie 37.63 3.933 1 0 0 0 NQ
24816 Esme 45.06 3.285 1 0 0 0 NQ
24817 Sasha - 1 1 0 0 NQ
24812 Electra - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
9/25/15
8 inches Yardage: 98 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8202 Spanky 40.18 2.439 2 0 0 0 90 1
16 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG Fe::ults E Score Place
16202 Jack 25.75 4.039 0 0 0 0 100 1
16203 June - 1 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20212 Nicki 53.06 1.960 2 0 1 0 NQ
20214 Mila - 1 0 1 1 NQ
20216 Sterling 4448 2.338 25 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

9/25/15
8 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8201 Bocephus 64.16 1.886 3 0 0 0 NQ
8606 Carree 60.67 1.994 0 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
9/25/15

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

20407 Ava 2715 5.451 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/25/15

4 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 52sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W F E Score Place
4802 Tazer 41.05 3.459 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Bubbles 49.39 2875 0 0 0 0 100 2

8 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 5 NQs4 %Q 56

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8819 Gordon 27.37 5.188 0 0 0 0 100 1
8607 Ivy 34.88 4.071 0 0 0 0 100 2
8826 Marley 37.03 3.835 0 0 0 0 100 3
8817 Coco 4474 3.174 0 0 0 0 100 4
8830 Willow 4558 3.115 0 0 0 0 100
8818 Willie 64.72 2.194 1 0 1 0 NQ
8824 Dempsey 28.07 5.059 0 0 1 0 NQ
8825 Lucy 51.10 2.779 2 0 1 0 NQ
8832 Fozzie 55.27 2.569 3 0 1 0 NQ
8821 Jayla - - - - - - ABS
8827 Ralphie -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
8828 Napoleon -- -- - -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/25/15

12 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
12835 Brady 3240 4.475 0 0 0 0 100 1
12831 Rio 4217 3.438 0 0 0 0 100 2

12828 Mathilda 55.05 2.634 2 0 1 0 NQ
12832 Tokey 51.84 2.797 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 5 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
16828 Khaos 23.15 6.393 0 0 0 0 100 1
16831 Lily 28.69 5.159 0 0 0 0 100 2
16834 Zayla 30.67 4.826 0 0 0 0 100 3
16829 Maddy 31.17 4.748 0 0 0 0 100 4
16833 Eddie 37.31  3.967 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/25/15

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 7 NQs4 %Q 64
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
20865 Maggie 2412 6.136 0 0 0 0 100 1
20861 Ruby 27.21 5439 0 0 0 0 100 2
20852 Cain 29.13 5.081 0 0 0 0 100 3
20858 Surge 37.71  3.925 0 0 0 0 100 4
20864 Kaylee 40.86 3.622 0 0 0 0 100
20853 Millie 4210 3.515 0 0 0 0 100
20863 Hope 45.03 3.287 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Hank 26.33 5.621 0 0 1 0 NQ
20857 Hemi 48.68 3.040 1 0 1 0 NQ
20868 Chance 36.17 4.092 0 0 1 0 NQ
20869 Elsa 68.20 2.170 1 0 0 0 NQ



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
9/25/15

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Points
1's 24 57 810 SB

16002 Josie 40.58 5 6 13 0 0 NQ

Armband Call Name Time Score Place




FAST Results Novice B - Regular
9/25/15

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12811 Bella 28.58 6 9 18 19 20 72 1
12201 Tutti Fruitti 32.10 4 6 6 19 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 924 57 810 SB Score Place
16201 Wicked 30.06 6 9 18 18 20 71 1
16401 Prank 38.97 4 9 18 18 20 66 2
20211 Nollie - -- - -- - -- ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
: Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20201 Rascal 34.70 6 9 18 18 20 69 1
20401 Zephyr 38.65 4 9 18 8 20 53 2
20204 Lacey 4717 2 6 6 0 0 NQ
20209 Addict 42.85 4 9 18 8 0 NQ
20816 Willow -- -- - -- -- -- ABS



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
9/25/15

20833 Ree -- -- - -- - -- ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs4 %Q0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24201 Schatzi 24.81 3 9 13 9 0 NQ
24207 Parker 39.65 2 6 18 0 20 NQ
24208 Yadi 40.26 4 9 18 8 0 NQ
24210 Ray 34.79 3 6 13 O 0 NQ

24205 BA - - ABS



FAST Results

Open - Regular

9/25/15
8 inches SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8802 Dazzle 29.07 2 9 11 19 20 61 1
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time ts 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12601 Rhys 21.97 4 9 11 19 20 63 1
12202 Simon 39.86 4 9 11 18 0 NQ
12603 Oliver 39.79 2 9 5 19 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
: Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16402 Huey 43.51 4 5 7 9 0 NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular
9/25/15

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20406 Misty 31.41 5 9 13 27 0 NQ
20820 River -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time Points Score Place

1's 2-4 57 810 SB

24815 Brie 39.12 2 9 5 9 0 NQ



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

9/25/15
8 inches SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8812 Bran 20.75 2 6 6 27 20 61 1
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time ts 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12809 Lacey 26.22 2 6 18 27 20 73 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16820 Kora 25.05 2 9 13 27 20 71 1



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

9/25/15
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20841 Meeka 33.73 3 9 13 27 20 71 1
20605 Abbey 32.42 3 9 18 27 NQ
20810 Lola 24.65 2 6 6 27 O NQ
20817 K 25.52 2 6 13 17 20 NQ
20821 Kelso 31.45 3 9 12 9 0 NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24602 Autie 42.34 1 6 12 19 O NQ
24803 Hallie 40.18 2 6 18 17 20 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
9/25/15

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8815 Reba 23.87 3 9 6 27 20 65 1
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60
. Points
Armband Call Name Time ts 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12819 Tag 26.48 3 9 18 27 20 77 1
12802 Visa 28.85 2 9 18 27 20 76 2
12826 Rudi 39.34 3 9 18 27 20 73 3
12805 ZiziZ 32.46 3 9 12 19 O NQ
12822 Jazz 27.15 4 7 13 18 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
: Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16808 Shelly 34.99 3 6 18 27 20 74 1
16803 Emily 38.49 2 9 18 17 O NQ
16806 Mac 39.42 1 9 7 17 0 NQ
16814 Rai 43.06 4 9 5 17 20 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
9/25/15

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 9 NQs6 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time Ts 24 Pc;i_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20839 Pete 31.71 3 9 18 27 20 77 1
20801 lzzy 32.25 5 6 18 27 20 76 2
20831 Kitt 34.47 4 9 18 27 20 76 3
20834 Eddie 34.73 4 9 18 27 20 76 4
20818 Katy Muppet 2410 2 6 18 27 20 73
20822 Casey 32.23 2 6 18 27 20 73
20805 Stein 28.02 4 9 12 27 20 72
20826 Hana 35.98 2 6 18 27 20 70
20837 Pip 23.38 2 6 12 27 20 67
20824 P!nk 41.03 3 6 12 0 NQ
20825 Porter - 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20828 Selby 29.63 3 5 18 27 0 NQ
20832 Kruz 30.73 3 9 18 27 O NQ
20838 Wynn 43.34 2 6 18 17 20 NQ
20842 Sophie 40.49 1 2 18 9 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
9/25/15

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 3 NQs 1 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time 1s o4 PoSi_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
24813 Vince 27.18 2 9 18 27 20 76 1
24821 Artemis 27.21 2 9 13 27 20 71 2
24811 Hawke Eye 37.03 2 6 13 27 20 63 3

24822 Zara 29.83 3 5 18 27 0 NQ



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
9/25/15

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8202 Spanky 39.40 2 9 18 0 20 NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q0O0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time ts 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20212 Nicki 37.85 3 4 0 27 O NQ

20214 Mila - 0 4 0 8 0 NQ



FAST Results Open - Preferred
9/25/15

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16831 Lily 35.99 6 9 6 17 20 58 1
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time Points Score Place

s 24 57 810 SB
20216 Sterling 35.02 3 4 0 18 0 NQ




FAST Results

Excellent - Preferred

9/25/15
4 inches SCT 41 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
4804 Riley 21.00 2 6 6 27 20 61 1
8 inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q0O0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time ts 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8608 Kooler 42.32 2 9 1 18 20 NQ
8832 Fozzie 43.70 2 0 13 19 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
: Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20859 Kioti 40.11 2 6 13 18 20 NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
9/25/15

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8823 Pogo 17.26 2 6 6 27 20 61 1
8819 Gordon 39.48 1 9 18 9 0 NQ
8824 Dempsey 31.09 1 5 7 17 0 NQ
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12835 Brady 30.98 2 9 18 27 20 76 1
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
: Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20865 Maggie 34.45 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
20861 Ruby 27.13 2 9 18 27 20 76 2

20854 Hank 31.72 4 9 13 27 20 73 3





